Ceiling Space 14" LED Flush Mount White

10760WHLED

Certifications/Qualifications
ADA Compliant

Energy Star

Title 24 Compliant

Dimensions

Base Backplate

Extension

Weight

Height from center of Wall opening
(Spec Sheet)

Height

Width

Light Source

Delivered Lumens
Dimmable

Expected Life Span (Hours)
Lamp Included

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules

Mounting/Installation
Mountable on Wall or Ceiling
Interior/Exterior

Location Rating

Mounting Style

Mounting Weight

Photometrics
Color Rendering Index
Kelvin Temperature

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

urPC

Finish Options

White

Kichler.com

Yes
Yes
Yes

www.kichler.com/warranty

12.75 DIA
4.00"
1.00 LBS
6.75"

4.00"
14.00"

1470

Yes
45000
Integrated
LED

20w

1

Yes

Interior
Damp
Flushmount
0.99 LBS

90
3000K

209WH

White Acrylic
PLASTIC

10760WHLED
White
Other
783927529143
10761WHLED

KICHLER.

209N

10763NILED

10755WHLED

10764NILED


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

